
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered 

by guarantee
Whether related party?

% voting share in 

CoC

1 Sheth Developers Private Limited 12.04.2023 2,17,02,92,912     2,17,02,92,912         Unsecured No No -                              -                                                   -   -                        

2 VGB Reality LLP 12.04.2023 3,50,22,000           3,50,08,000              Unsecured No No -                              -                                           14,000 -                        

3 Valaka Engineering Private Limited 08.04.2023 34,99,70,743         34,99,70,743            Unsecured No No -                              -                                                   -   -                        

4 Speed O Controls Private Limited 08.04.2023 12,85,42,374         12,85,42,374            Unsecured No No -                              -                                                   -   -                        NCLAT Stay 

Order on CoC 

constitution. 

Remarks, if any

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs.)

Sl. 

No.
Name of the Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set 

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

List of creditors as on 

Annexure 4

Name of the Corporate Debtor

Date of commencement of CIRP

Ashapura Options Private Limited 

30.03.2023

18.11.2023


